
Il Parco C'é

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Chiavaroli Alessio (11/102) 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 5 3 4 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 8 3 8

Notarpasquale Fabio (11/104) 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 7 3 6 3 7 4 6 4 10

Paolini Mattia (11/107) 4 3 4 9 4 5 2 3 4 6 4 8 2 5 4 7 3 6 4 10 4 10 4 4

Pietrangelo Gianni (11/106) 0 0 4 3 3 3 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 6 0 0 3 5 3 6 0 0 4 5

Notarpasquale Debora (11/103) 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 0

D'Antonio Vanessa (11/105) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0

Casucci Mattia (11/108) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masciovecchio Anna (11/109) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrone  Luca  (11/116) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiavaroli Alessio 11/102 42 91 2,17

Notarpasquale Fabio 11/104 46 85 1,85

Paolini Mattia 11/107 43 76 1,77

Pietrangelo Gianni 11/106 25 39 1,56

Notarpasquale Debora 11/103 10 7 0,70

D'Antonio Vanessa 11/105 13 6 0,46

Casucci Mattia 11/108 7 5 0,71

Masciovecchio Anna 11/109 4 3 0,75

Ferrone  Luca 11/116 2 0 0,00

Sbronzi di Riace

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Stefano (11/050) 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 2 2 2 4 8 4 8

Sfamurri Manuel (11/051) 4 8 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 3 2 0 4 4 4 4

Di Pietro Francesco (11/100) 4 10 4 10 3 2 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0

Ventoso Chiara (11/101) 4 2 4 7 4 0 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 2 0 0

Di Addario Sergio (11/119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 4 7

Delli Castelli Gabriele (11/054) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palma Andrea (11/053) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Stefano 11/050 46 82 1,78

Sfamurri Manuel 11/051 46 63 1,37

Di Pietro Francesco 11/100 31 54 1,74

Ventoso Chiara 11/101 44 29 0,66

Di Addario Sergio 11/119 10 17 1,70

Delli Castelli Gabriele 11/054 8 15 1,88

Palma Andrea 11/053 7 10 1,43

Ci Pruvem Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Affettuosa  Cristian Kevin (11/087) 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 7 2 5 1 2 2 6 4 8 4 8

Di Pietrantonio Rosario (11/055) 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 10 2 4 1 3 2 6 3 4 0 0

Affettuosa  Maurizio (11/090) 4 10 0 0 4 10 3 6 2 2 2 5 1 0 4 7 3 9 4 8 4 6 4 6

Di Pietrantonio Fernando (11/057) 2 3 0 0 2 4 3 6 2 1 2 5 3 4 2 1 4 7 2 3 4 2 4 4

Catalano Enzo (11/091) 2 3 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 7 4 6 3 7 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cicolini Roberto (11/099) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 4 6 2 4 1 1 3 1

Lancione Elidea (11/056) 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Affettuosa  Cristian Kevin 11/087 41 98 2,39

Di Pietrantonio Rosario 11/055 36 89 2,47

Affettuosa  Maurizio 11/090 35 69 1,97

Di Pietrantonio Fernando 11/057 30 40 1,33

Catalano Enzo 11/091 22 39 1,77

Cicolini Roberto 11/099 18 14 0,78

Lancione Elidea 11/056 10 6 0,60



Lion's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Ceneri Diego (11/096) 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 8

Rossi Fabio (11/071) 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 3

Di Pasquale Francesco (11/112) 2 3 2 2 4 5 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

Ceneri Lorenzo (11/063) 2 0 4 1 2 1 2 1 2 6 4 1 2 5 4 5 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Dell'Arciprete Angelo (11/118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 1 4 1 2 1 4 7 4 5

Di Michele Simone (11/062) 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5

De Collibus Marco (11/110) 4 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

D'Archivio Corrado (11/111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippone Francesco (11/061) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceneri Diego 11/096 44 80 1,82

Rossi Fabio 11/071 42 40 0,95

Di Pasquale Francesco 11/112 22 27 1,23

Ceneri Lorenzo 11/063 28 26 0,93

Dell'Arciprete Angelo 11/118 20 21 1,05

Di Michele Simone 11/062 16 11 0,69

De Collibus Marco 11/110 20 10 0,50

D'Archivio Corrado 11/111 0 0 0,00

Filippone Francesco 11/061 0 0 0,00


